XXVII TORNEIO NACIONAL DE GINASTICA RITMICA S0 Bernardo do Campo / SP, 18 a 22 de outubro de 2023
Individual exercises — Pré-Infantil - Nivel 2 — All-Around MU\

Place Surname Name

1. FERNANDES Giovana

2. COSTA Isadora

3. VALE Rafaella

4. PADILHA Cecilia

5. DANTAS Maria Isadora
6. ROCHA Leticia
7. DIAS Alice

8. CAVASSANI  Rafaella

9. ALVAZ Leticia

10. COSTA Isabella

Repr.

SANTOS-SP

ADC SAO BERNARDO-SP

OLYMPIA GYM CLUB - PE

FANTASTICA-PR

AGINAT-RN

CASSAB-DF

CASSAB-DF

SERC-SP

SERC-SP

CASSAB-DF

Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

Level

Nivel 2

Nivel 2

Nivel 2

Nivel 2

Nivel 2

Nivel 2

Nivel 2

Nivel 2

Nivel 2

Nivel 2

Coach DB
A

1.7
7.900

1.9
7.600

2.0
7400

1.5
6.800

1.8
7.000

1.8
7.150

1.8
7.050

1.5
7.200

1.2
7.550

1.3
6.850

DA

0.6
7.650

0.6
7.950

0.6
7.750

0.5
7.400

0.6
7.100

0.4
7.400

0.6
7.500

0.6
7350

0.5
7.400

0.6
7.200

Total

17.850

18.050

17.750

16.200

16.500

16.750

16.950

16.650

16.650

15.950

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 19, 2023 1:49:54 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

@ CBG

NEWO N

CALRD FREVENT SEMIOR.

< Estacio | institute

DuQGs

U
# DB
A
2 2.3
7.000
1 2.2
7.000
3 2.0
6.550
13 1.3
7.000
11 1.7
6.950
5 1.8
6.300
4 1.7
6.500
9 1.4
6.600
7 1.6
6.650
15 1.4
6.750
db loterias
IP CAIXA

DA

27
7.500

21
7.250

2.0
7.050

2.6
7.350

2.0
6.750

1.7
7.250

1.7
6.900

21
6.850

1.7
6.750

1.8
7.150

Total

19.500

0.05

18.500

17.600

18.250

17.400

17.050

16.800

0.05

16.900

16.700

17.100

10

11

37.350

36.550

35.350

34.450

33.900

33.800

33.750

33.550

33.350

33.050
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Place Surname

11. SILVA

12. BARBOSA

13. SANTOS

Name

Marcelle

Maria Luiza

Sofie

14. NASCIMENTO Alycia

15. SILVA

16. NUNES

17. DA SILVA

18. BRASIL

19. BRITO

20. MARQUES

Julia

Thaila

Laura

Maria Fernanda

Mariana

Maria Isis

Repr.

AGINAT-RN

AGITO-PR

SESI-DF

AGITO-PR

AGIN-SC

CETGYM-BA

ARTSCLUBE-AM

ARTSCLUBE -AM

CG PARA-PA

CG PARA-PA

Year

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

Level

Nivel 2

Nivel 2

Nivel 2

Nivel 2

Nivel 2

Nivel 2

Nivel 2

Nivel 2

Nivel 2

Nivel 2

Coach DB

7.050

1.4
7.050

1.3
6.950

1.5
7.100

1.4
7400

1.2
5.950

0.6
5.400

0.4
4.750

0.9
4.900

DA

0.6
6.650

0.5
7.500

0.5
7.500

0.6
7.150

0.6
7350

0.5
7.350

0.5
6.150

0.3
5.750

0.6
5.650

0.3
5.200

Total

15.750

16.650

16.450

16.000

16.550

16.650

13.800

12.050

11.400

11.300
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@ CBG

NEWO N

CALRD FREVENT SEMIOR.

< Estacio | institute

DuQGs

U
# DB
A
16 1.5
6.950
6 0.9
6.550
12 2.0
5.900
14 1.1
6.800
10 1.6
6.250
8 1.1
6.350
17 0.8
5.200
18 1.2
4.500
19 0.6
4.450
20 0.1
4.850
db loterias
IP CAIXA

DA

1.8
7.050

24
6.450

1.5
7.000

1.8
6.750

1.4
6.450

0.5
6.600

1.1
5.150

0.5
5.250

0.2
5.150

0.2
5.000

Total

17.300

16.300

0.05

16.350

16.450

15.700

14.550

12.250

0.10

11.350

10.400

10.150

14

13

12

15

16

17

18

19

20

33.050

32.950

32.800

32.450

32.250

31.200

26.050

23.400

21.800

21.450
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